
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.
!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.!.
!.!.

!.!.

!.!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Ba
rak

 Ri
ve

r

Irang River

IRIL RIVER

Dzuku Or Tapuiki R.

IMPHAL RIVER

49/03 49/01

49/41

49/16

49/14

49/08

49/58

49/54

49/0249/02

49/53

49/70

49/07

49/42

49/73

49/51

49/18
49/43

49/52

49/15

49/50

49/04

49/71

49/49

49/55

49/57

49/34

49/68

49/22

49/06

49/47

49/56

49/44

49/67

49/05

49/19

49/48

49/35

49/69

49/21 49/24

49/31
49/30

49/39

49/13
49/12

49/59

49/17

49/60

49/36

49/63
49/66

49/11

49/45

49/20

49/61

49/46

49/65

49/0949/25

49/67

49/38

49/62

49/40

49/23
49/27

49/26
49/29

49/33

49/64

49/28

49/64

49/51

49/43

49/03

49/55

49/18

49/73

49/7149/68

49/67

49/5949/58
49/57

49/54
49/53

49/52

49/50
49/49

49/42
49/33

49/22

49/21

49/14

49/17

49/16

49/15

49/08

49/07

49/06
49/0549/04

49/02

49/01

49-Tadubi

52-Tamei

47-Karong

48-Mao

50-Kangpokpi 45-Chingai

46-Saikul

51-Saitu

44-Ukhrul

IT Road

Tadubi

Primary Health Centre

AC MAP
(49-Tadubi AC )

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL Churachandpur

NONEY

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL

IMPHAL WEST
JIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

G

G

!O
!T

!.!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.
!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.!.
!.!.

!.!.

!.!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

49/41

49/34

49/44
49/47

49/35

49/43

49/24

49/52

49/31

49/42

49/30

49/39

49/13

49/12

49/48

49/36

49/11

49/4549/46

49/09
49/25

49/38
49/40

49/23

49/27
49/26

49/29

49/33

49/37

49/28

49/47

49/31

49/48

49/43

49/25

49/13

49/46
49/4549/44

49/4249/41

49/3549/34

49/33
49/32

49/30

49/12

49/11

49-Tadubi

Tadubi

G

!O

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

49/70

49/67

49/58

49/60

49/63

49/66

49/61

49/65
49/62 49/64

49/64
49/64

49/66

49/61

49/70

49/67

49/65

49/64

49/63

49/62

49/60

NH
-02

49-Tadubi

µ
0 4.5 92.25

Kilometers

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Legend

AC Boundary
Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

Poll_No PS__NAME
49/01 Thuyeng UJB School
49/02 Chakha Primary School
49/03 Tamphung Primary School
49/04 Paupai Renet Primary School, (Right Wing)
49/05 Paupai Renet Primary School, (North Wing)
49/06 Paupai Renet Primary School, (Left Wing)
49/07 Bendramai L.P School
49/08 Yangkhunou UJB School
49/09 Mao Maram Hr.Sec School, (Right Wing)
49/10 Mao Maram Hr.Sec School, (North Wing)
49/11 Mao Maram Hr.Sec School, (Left Wing)
49/12 Chakumei UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/13 Chakumei UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/14 Rajamai UJB School
49/15 Kanem Upper Primary School
49/16 Kangjang Lower Primary School
49/17 Willong Khunou L.P. School
49/18 Shangkungmei Primary School
49/19 Willong Khullen Jr. High School, (North Wing)
49/20 Willong Khullen Jr. High School, (Right Wing)
49/21 Willong Khullen Jr. High School, (South Wing)
49/22 Pumdumlung Community Hall
49/23 Maopungdong UJB School, (North Wing)
49/24 Maopungdong UJB School, (South Wing)
49/25 Emefiithumai Primary School
49/26 Solitokho Jr. High School, (North Wing)
49/27 Solitokho Jr. High School, (South Wing)
49/28 Chawainamei Khunou UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/29 Chawainamei Khunou UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/30 Makhan UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/31 Makhan UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/32 Makhan Christian Govt. Upper Primary School
49/33 Makhan Christian U.J.B. School
49/34 New Makhan Primary School, (Left Wing)
49/35 New Makhan Primary School, (North Wing)
49/36 Maram Khullen Jr. High School, (Right Wing)
49/37 Maram Khullen Jr. High School, (Central Wing)
49/38 Maram Khullen Jr. High School, (Left Wing)
49/39 Maram Makha Sagei Lower Primary School, (Right Wing)
49/40 Maram Makha Sagei Lower Primary School, (Left Wing)
49/41 Maram Thana L.P. School, (Right Wing)
49/42 Maram Thana L.P. School, (Left Wing)
49/43 New Maigaimei Primary School
49/44 Maram Hindi U.J.B. School, (Right Wing)
49/45 Maram Hindi U.J.B. School, (Left Wing)
49/46 Maram Centre L.P. School
49/47 Maram Sangongbam Primary School
49/48 Maram Kavanam Primary School
49/49 Maram Christian UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/50 Maram Christian UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/51 Songphung Primary School
49/52 New Maram Lower Primary School
49/53 Oklong Jr. High School
49/54 Oklong Maryram Upper Primary School
49/55 Makuilongdi Part I L.P. School
49/56 Makuilongdi Part II L.P. School
49/57 Maram Khunou Primary School
49/58 Modern School, (Right Wing)
49/59 Modern School, (Left Wing)
49/60 Taphou Naga UJB School
49/61 Taphou Pudunamei Primary School
49/62 Taphou Onaeme Primary School
49/63 Taphou Rikhumei UJB School
49/64 Taphou Ngaihang Community Hall
49/65 Taphou Phyamai Primary School
49/66 Emesiiphro Primary School
49/67 Taphou Nepali L.P. School
49/68 Taphou Kuki J.B. School
49/69 Changoubung U.J.B. School
49/70 Maohing Nepali J.B. School, (Right Wing)
49/71 Maohing Nepali J.B. School, (Left Wing)
49/72 Goma Devi JB School
49/73 Thonglang Atongba Jr. High School
49/74 Kotlien UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/75 Kotlien UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/76 Selsi UJB School
49/77 T. Waichong Jr. High School
49/78 Gelnel UJB School
49/79 Chalwa Govt. High School, (Right Wing)
49/80 West Joupi Primary School
49/81 Chalwa Govt. High School, (Left Wing)


