

AC MAP (49-Tadubi AC)

Poll_No	PSNAME
49/01	Thuyeng UJB School
49/02	Chakha Primary School
49/03	Tamphung Primary School
49/04	Paupai Renet Primary School, (Right Wing)
49/05	Paupai Renet Primary School, (North Wing)
49/06	Paupai Renet Primary School, (Left Wing)
49/07	Bendramai L.P School
49/08	Yangkhunou UJB School
49/09	Mao Maram Hr.Sec School, (Right Wing)
49/10	Mao Maram Hr.Sec School, (North Wing)
49/11	Mao Maram Hr.Sec School, (Left Wing)
49/12	Chakumei UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/13	Chakumei UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/14	Rajamai UJB School
49/15	Kanem Upper Primary School
49/16	Kangjang Lower Primary School
49/17	Willong Khunou L.P. School
49/18	Shangkungmei Primary School
49/19	Willong Khullen Jr. High School, (North Wing)
49/20	Willong Khullen Jr. High School, (Right Wing)
49/21	
	Willong Khullen Jr. High School, (South Wing)
49/22	Pumdumlung Community Hall
49/23	Maopungdong UJB School, (North Wing)
49/24	Maopungdong UJB School, (South Wing)
49/25	Emefiithumai Primary School
49/26	Solitokho Jr. High School, (North Wing)
49/27	Solitokho Jr. High School, (South Wing)
49/28	Chawainamei Khunou UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/29	Chawainamei Khunou UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/30	Makhan UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/31	Makhan UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/32	
_	Makhan Christian LLLB. School
49/33	Makhan Christian U.J.B. School
49/34	New Makhan Primary School, (Left Wing)
49/35	New Makhan Primary School, (North Wing)
49/36	Maram Khullen Jr. High School, (Right Wing)
49/37	Maram Khullen Jr. High School, (Central Wing)
49/38	Maram Khullen Jr. High School, (Left Wing)
49/39	Maram Makha Sagei Lower Primary School, (Right Wing)
49/40	Maram Makha Sagei Lower Primary School, (Left Wing)
49/41	Maram Thana L.P. School, (Right Wing)
49/42	Maram Thana L.P. School, (Left Wing)
49/43	New Maigaimei Primary School
49/44	Maram Hindi U.J.B. School, (Right Wing)
49/45	Maram Hindi U.J.B. School, (Left Wing)
49/46	Maram Centre L.P. School
49/47	Maram Sangongbam Primary School
49/48	Maram Kavanam Primary School
49/49	Maram Christian UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/50	Maram Christian UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/51	Songphung Primary School
49/52	New Maram Lower Primary School
49/53	Oklong Jr. High School
49/53 49/54	Oklong Maryram Upper Primary School
49/54	
-,	Makuilongdi Part I L.P. School
49/56	Makuilongdi Part II L.P. School
49/57	Maram Khunou Primary School
49/58	Modern School, (Right Wing)
49/59	Modern School, (Left Wing)
49/60	Taphou Naga UJB School
49/61	Taphou Pudunamei Primary School
49/62	Taphou Onaeme Primary School
49/63	Taphou Rikhumei UJB School
49/64	Taphou Ngaihang Community Hall
49/65	Taphou Phyamai Primary School
49/66	Emesiiphro Primary School
49/67	Taphou Nepali L.P. School
49/68	Taphou Kuki J.B. School
49/69	Changoubung U.J.B. School
49/70	Maohing Nepali J.B. School, (Right Wing)
49/71	Maohing Nepali J.B. School, (Left Wing)
49/72	Goma Devi JB School
49/73	Thonglang Atongba Jr. High School
49/74	Kotlien UJB School, (Right Wing)
49/75	Kotlien UJB School, (Left Wing)
49/76	Selsi UJB School
49/77	T. Waichong Jr. High School
40 /70	Gelnel UJB School
49/78	
49/78 49/79	Chaiwa Govt. High School, (Right Wing)
49/79	Chalwa Govt. High School, (Right Wing) West Joupi Primary School
	West Joupi Primary School Chalwa Govt. High School Chalwa Govt. High School, (Left Wing)



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur